
Temporennen U19 m

8'25'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10 W.11 W.12 W.13 W.14 W.15 W.16 W.17 W.18 W.19 W.20 W.21 W.22 W.23 W.24 W.25 W.26

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 1 8 18 18 12 12 8 1 8 1 1 8 8 17 21 18 17 12 18 18 18 21 21 12 12 12

1 18 Gündel Eero 10116136363 RadClub Lostau 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 26 12

2 8 Hill Valentin 10108862878 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 20 25 5

3 1 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 1 1 20 24 3

4 17 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V. 1 1 20 22 13

5 12 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 RSC Cottbus e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1

6 21 Müller Hannes 10113679536 RSC Cottbus e.V. 1 1 1 3 2

7 11 Barkhausen Leon 10080392873 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V. 0 4

8 7 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V. 0 6

9 2 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 7

10 20 Scheel Jonas 10105804752 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 0 8

11 5 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 0 9

12 16 Peuthert Pepe 10079580093 RSC Cottbus e.V. 0 10

13 15 Paneitz Leo Maximilian 10091717120 RSC Cottbus e.V. 0 14

14 24 Driever Louis Connor TL TL -20 -20 11

15 39 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901 -20 -20 15

16 23 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinand 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 16

17 4 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 17

18 22 Enders Emil 10144703368 Berliner TSC e.V. -60 -60 18

19 3 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. -60 -60 19

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



Elimination U19 m

10'30''
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 17 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V.

2 12 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 RSC Cottbus e.V.

3 21 Müller Hannes 10113679536 RSC Cottbus e.V.

4 18 Gündel Eero 10116136363 RadClub Lostau

5 8 Hill Valentin 10108862878 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

6 2 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

7 11 Barkhausen Leon 10080392873 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

8 15 Paneitz Leo Maximilian 10091717120 RSC Cottbus e.V.

9 7 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V.

10 20 Scheel Jonas 10105804752 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

11 5 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

12 4 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V.

13 3 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V.

14 1 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

15 24 Driever Louis Connor TL TL

16 23 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinand 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 16 Peuthert Pepe 10079580093 RSC Cottbus e.V.

18 22 Enders Emil 10144703368 Berliner TSC e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Madison U19 m / WE 4 1 1 1 7 1 7 1

7 6 7 7 1 6 1 7

2 2 13 13 13 7 6 13
Platz 23'21'' 3 13 6 6 2 13 2 2

1 Hill Valentin 10108862878 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

1 Gündel Eero 10116136363 RadClub Lostau

7 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901

7 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 RSC Cottbus e.V.

13 Paneitz Leo Maximilian 10091717120 RSC Cottbus e.V.

6 Barkhausen Leon 10080392873 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

6 Peuthert Pepe 10079580093 RSC Cottbus e.V.

2 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

2 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

3 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V.

3 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V.

8 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V.

8 Enders Emil 10144703368 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 RSC Cottbus e.V.

4 Müller Hannes 10113679536 RSC Cottbus e.V.

7-140 -1407

10 5

2 3 3 3 5 2 5 6 27 2

3

4 3 1 1 3 2

2 1 4 123 1 2 2

-60 -59 6

DNF 5 5

4

6 1

1 1 2 85 2 2

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

1 5 5 5 3 5 3 10 20 56 1


